The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Details

File #:	BILI 125	. NO. 17-	Name:		
Туре:	Ord	nance	Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/19	/2017	In control:	City Council - Regular Session	
On agenda:	6/1/	2017	Final action:	6/1/2017	
Title:	AN ORDINANCE APPROVING A PUBLIC SERVICE AGREEMENT BY AND BETWEEN LEE'S SUMMIT ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL. AND THE CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI, FOR SERVICES TO BE PROVIDED TO THE CITY AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE THE SAME BY AND ON BEHALF OF THE CITY. (F&BC 4/17/17)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Ordinance, 2. Draft EDC Agreement 2017-2020, 3. LSEDC Funding Request FY2017, 4. F220 Budget to Actual				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result
6/1/2017	1	City Council - Regular Se	ssion ac	lopted and numbered	Pass
4/17/2017	1	Finance and Budget Corr	•••	commended for approval	Pass